
 
2025-2026 

Final School Calendar 
Last updated: 8/14/25 

Note:   School Day Starts at 8:20 a.m. / School Day Ends at 2:30 p.m.  

DAY DATE EVENT/HOLIDAY COMMENTS 

Monday  Aug. 18, 2025 Staff Orientation  

Tuesday  
 

Aug 19, 2025 
 

School Begins - Early Dismissal (12:00)  
 

Friday Aug 29, 2025 Early dismissal (12:00)  

Monday Sept. 1, 2025 Labor Day School closed 

Thursday Sept 18, 2025 Early dismissal (11:30) Staff training 

Thursday Oct 9, 2025 Early dismissal (12:00) Staff training 

Monday Oct. 13, 2025 Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day School closed 
 

Friday  Oct 24, 2025 Quarter 1 ends  

Thursday Nov 6, 2025 Early Dismissal (12:00) Parent/teacher conferences 

Tuesday Nov. 11, 2025 Veterans Day  School closed 

Wednesday Nov 26, 2025 Early dismissal (12:00)  

Thursday Nov. 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day School closed 

Friday Nov. 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break School closed 

Tuesday Dec. 23, 2025 Early Dismissal (12:00) School closed 

Wednesday Dec. 24, 2025 Winter Break School closed 

Thursday Dec. 25, 2025 Winter Break School closed 

Friday Dec. 26, 2025 Winter Break School closed 

Monday 
 

Dec. 29, 2025 
 

Winter Break 
 

School Closed 
 

Tuesday Dec. 30, 2025 
 

Winter Break 
 

School Closed 
 

Wednesday Dec. 31, 2025 
 

Winter Break 
 

School Closed 
 

Thursday Jan. 1, 2026 Winter Break School Closed 

Friday  Jan 2, 2026 Winter Break School Closed 

Monday Jan 5, 2026 
 

Back to School  

Monday Jan. 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 



 
2025-2026 

Final School Calendar 
Last updated: 8/14/25 

Note:   School Day Starts at 8:20 a.m. / School Day Ends at 2:30 p.m.  

 

DAY DATE EVENT/HOLIDAY COMMENTS 

Friday Jan 23, 2026 Quarter 2 Ends  

Thursday Feb 5, 2026 Early dismissal (12:00) Staff training 

Monday Feb. 16, 2026 February Break School closed 

Tuesday Feb. 17, 2026 February Break School closed 

Wednesday Feb. 18, 2026 February Break School closed 

Thursday Feb. 19, 2026 February Break School closed 
 

Friday Feb. 20, 2026 February Break School closed 
 

Thursday Mar 19, 2026 Early dismissal (11:30) Staff training 

Friday Apr 10, 2026 Quarter 3 Ends  

Tuesday Apr 14, 2026 Early dismissal (12:00) Parent/teacher conferences 

Monday Apr. 20, 2026 Spring Break School closed 

Tuesday Apr. 21, 2026 Spring Break School closed 

Wednesday Apr. 22, 2026 Spring Break School closed 

Thursday Apr. 23, 2026 Spring Break School closed 

Friday Apr. 24, 2026 Spring Break School closed 
 

Thursday April 30, 2026 Early dismissal (12:00) Staff training 

Friday May 22, 2026 Early Dismissal (12:00)  

Monday May 25 2026 Memorial Day School closed 

Friday June 19, 2026 Juneteenth School closed 

Tuesday June 23, 2026 Quarter 4 Ends  

Friday June 26, 2026 Last day/Q4 Grades Due/Early Dismissal (11:30) Tentative (pending snow days) 

Friday  July 3, 2026 Last day of school Including 5 snow days 


